2023 A Level Exam Results

Art

Biclegy (AQA)

Business Studies (EDEXCEL)
Chemistry (AQA)

Classical Civilisation

Design (WJEC)

Drama & Theatre Studies (EDEXCEL)
Economics (AQA)

English Literature (EDEXCEL)
Ethics Philosophy & Theology
Film Studies (WJEC)

French (WJEC)

Further Mathematics
Geography

German (AQA)

History

Latin

Mathematics

Physical Education (AQA)
Physics (AQA)

Poltics (AQA)

Psychology (AQA)

Spanish (EDEXCEL)

Totals (A Levels) (110 Candidates)

EPQ (29 Candidates)
Maths AS Level (1 Candidate)

Average points per examination entry:

UCAS points per pupil:
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1 5 6
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1 5 2
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1 3
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3
1
4 3
2
1
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45 17
10 6
EPQ
6.0 16.0
6.0 149
16.7
6.0 16.0

overall
boys only
girls only

overall

u

Total
14

19
18

3N
15
1
10

12

24
39
15

12
33

333

A* A A A*B A*C AE
7% 36% 43% " 86% " 93% "100%
4% 31% 35% " 65% " 81% "100%
0% 11% 11% "74% " 84% "100%
17% 50% 67% " 78% " 94% "100%
1% 56% 67% ~ 89% "100% "100%
13% 25% 38% " 63% "100% "100%
0% 20% 20% " 80% "100% "100%
6% 42% 48% " 87% "97% "100%
20% 27% 47% " 80% "100% "100%
9%  36% 45% ” 73% "100% "100%
0% 20% 20% "100% "100% "100%
50% 0% 50% "100% "100% "100%
25% 42% 67% ' 83% ” 92% "100%
18% 27% 45% " 86% "100% "100%
0% 50% 50% "100% "100% "100%
8% 38% 46% ” 96% "100% "100%
0% 100% 100% "100% "100% "100%
28% 26% 54% " 82% " 92% "100%
0% 0% 0% "33% "100% "100%
20% 33% 53% " 87% " 93% "100%
17% 33% 50% " 58% ”83% "100%
6% 24% 30% " 73% "91% "100%
0% 50% 50% "100% "100% "100%
12% 32% 44% 80% 94% 100%
0% 7% 7% " 34% "69% "100%
0% 0% 0% " 0% " 0% "100%

Subj.
Peoints Av
423
38.8
371
444
453
41.0
40.0
431
437
422
418
48.0
453
440
440
440
43.0
445
347
437
40.7
395
440

423

12.7
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